
Casper

Laramie

Rawlins

Jackson

Riverton

Riverton

Gillette

Sheridan

Sheridan

BIG HORN

NORTH PLATTE

POWDER

UPPER GREEN

CHEYENNE

BELLE 
FOURCHE

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

TONGUE

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
YELLOWSTONE

GREAT DIVIDE CLOSED BASIN

SOUTH 
PLATTE

UPPER 
BEAR

NIOBRARA

LITTLE 
MISSOURI

UPPER 
SNAKE

Cheyenne

48

22

44

33

20

83

77

67

8073

65

30

59 87
44

22

50

50

21

29

38

53

67

21

21

21 68

74

56

83

21

22 20

55

56

61

21

42

53
53

55

46

92

51

159

102

100

143

118

122

105

143
112

181

180

134

103135

130

130

188

141

105

129

116

131

165

114

90

25

Wyoming
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

80

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Dec 09, 2014

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


